
ASBC Asian Junior Boys & Girls  Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024,
Session Results

Session 10 - Semifinals

FRI 6 SEP 2024  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 178  (44-46kg) SERHII ARTEMENKO UKR

AAKASH BADHWAR IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHIN-SHUN TSAI TKM

AZE

KGZ

SRI

TUN

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

ARUNA KATUGAMPALA

SARRA BOUHLEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 179  (44-46kg) MAHDI ROUZBAHANI IRI

KHIKMATILLA SOBIROV UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE KHALFAN AL ALI BAN

MGL

NEP

SRB

BIH

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

TINA POLETAN

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 180  (48kg) UMAR ORUSBAEV KGZ

SAHAND NAJAFI IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON PHI

PLE

AZE

TUN

JOR

ROLANDO JOSE

MENAWI MAJDI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

SARRA BOUHLEL

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 181  (48kg) DAVYD MOLODAN UKR

ELYOR RUSTAMOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN MGL

SRB

BIH

IRI

UAE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

TINA POLETAN

MOHAMMAD ABI

MOHAMED KHOOORI

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

5 182  (50kg) OLEKSANDR MALAKHOV UKR

MUHAMMAD RIZO UKIMOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PRITAM TOKAS TUN

SRI

JOR

PLE

KSA

SARRA BOUHLEL

ARUNA KATUGAMPALA

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

MENAWI MAJDI

SULTAN OMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 183  (50kg) HARSH HARSH IND

BEGENCH KAKAMYRADOV TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC THA

IRQ

UKR

MGL

PHI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ROLANDO JOSE

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 184  (52kg) AMIRBEK MAKHRAMOV TJK

RAVEEN RAVEEN IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE AZE

SRB

PLE

BAN

IRI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

MENAWI MAJDI

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

MOHAMMAD ABI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 185  (52kg) DANYLO HUMENIUK UKR

BEHRUZ KURBONOV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN SARRA BOUHLEL JOR

PLE

SRB

BIH

PHI

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

MENAWI MAJDI

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

TINA POLETAN

ROLANDO JOSE

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29



ASBC Asian Junior Boys & Girls  Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024,
Session Results

Session 10 - Semifinals

FRI 6 SEP 2024  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 186  (54kg) BILOLDZON IKSANOV TJK

ABDULKHAK SADIKOV KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MOHAMMAD ABI UZB

AZE

TUN

NEP

SRI

BEKJON YUSUPOV

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

SARRA BOUHLEL

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

ARUNA KATUGAMPALA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 187  (54kg) DHIRAJ SHEOKAND IND

IBROKHIM SHOKIRJONOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK UAE

PHI

THA

IRI

BAN

MOHAMED KHOOORI

ROLANDO JOSE

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

MOHAMMAD ABI

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 188  (57kg) SHIVAM SHIVAM IND

JAKHONGIR ZAYNIDINOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN THA

UKR

TUN

JOR

KSA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

SARRA BOUHLEL

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

SULTAN OMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 189  (57kg) KUTMANBII MURATOV KGZ

ABUBAKR AZIZOV TJK

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GANI ISKAKOV BAN

IRI

UAE

UZB

BIH

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

MOHAMMAD ABI

MOHAMED KHOOORI

BEKJON YUSUPOV

TINA POLETAN

29:25

27:27

27:27

29:25

28:26

RED

BLUE

13 190  (60kg) SAHIL DUHAN IND

AKZHUREK KALABAY KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN SARRA BOUHLEL PLE

KSA

THA

PHI

SRB

MENAWI MAJDI

SULTAN OMAR

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

ROLANDO JOSE

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 191  (60kg) MOHAMMAD SAFARBEIRANVAND IRI

SAIDKHUJA SADILLAKHUJAEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE NEP

MGL

BIH

BAN

TUN

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

TINA POLETAN

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

SARRA BOUHLEL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 192  (63kg) ASHKAN HASHEMI IRI

YOUSIF SAAD MUHEY ADDIN IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK NEP

KGZ

KAZ

JOR

KSA

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

GANI ISKAKOV

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

SULTAN OMAR

29:28

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 193  (63kg) UMARJON ASROROV TJK

SUHROB RAKHMATULLAEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMED KHOOORI AZE

BAN

MGL

PHI

IRQ

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ROLANDO JOSE

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 194  (66kg) JASURBEK USMONJONOV UZB

SORBON NURALIZODA TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PRITAM TOKAS PLE

JOR

TKM

UAE

KGZ

MENAWI MAJDI

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

MOHAMED KHOOORI

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 195  (66kg) AMIRMOHAMMAD ROSTAMPOUR IRI

AKHMADI ARVAZ KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR MGL

TUN

SRB

PHI

THA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

SARRA BOUHLEL

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

ROLANDO JOSE

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 196  (70kg) DIYORBEK MURODILLOEV UZB

SAPARGELDI NURYAGDYYEV TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN IND

SRB

NEP

BIH

IRI

PRITAM TOKAS

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

TINA POLETAN

MOHAMMAD ABI

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

20 197  (70kg) PRASHANT PRASHANT IND

MOHAMMAD SALEH MESBAHI RO IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GANI ISKAKOV UZB

PLE

AZE

JOR

UKR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

MENAWI MAJDI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 198  (75kg) ASILBEK ABDUSAMADOV UZB

VOLODYMYR OVODOV UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC THA

IRQ

NEP

TUN

IND

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

SARRA BOUHLEL

PRITAM TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

22 199  (75kg) MAHAN SAJEDIJABLOU IRI

TIMUR TAIBEKOV KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI ARUNA KATUGAMPALA UAE

PLE

UKR

PHI

MGL

MOHAMED KHOOORI

MENAWI MAJDI

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

ROLANDO JOSE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 200  (80kg) DEVANSH IND

YERUBAY TURLYBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK NEP

IRQ

KSA

SRB

BIH

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

SULTAN OMAR

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

TINA POLETAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 201  (80kg) VLADYSLAV NAUMENKO UKR

JAHONGIR ERGASHEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE SRB

IND

IRI

KSA

MGL

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

PRITAM TOKAS

MOHAMMAD ABI

SULTAN OMAR

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

25 202  (80+kg) VLADISLAV SAMOZHONOV KAZ

ISLAM SALIKHOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH KGZ

BAN

IRQ

TKM

IND

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

PRITAM TOKAS

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

26 203  (80+kg) FARIS ALI AL-THANI QAT

VOLODYMYR DERKACH UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV UAE

AZE

TJK

IRQ

KAZ

MOHAMED KHOOORI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

GANI ISKAKOV

24:30

25:30

24:30

27:30

26:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points


